ADVISORY MEETING #1

| ™ |

/L\MAP" % MY MOSAIC

Refugee Claimant Housing Referral and Data Management System

Advisory Meeting #1
Monday June 82020  1:30pm-3:00pm (Zoom)

JUNE 06 2020

1:30PM

1:40PM

1:50PM

2:05PM

2:20PM

2:50PM

3:00PM

Welcome & Territorial Acknowledgement

Advisory Committee Introductions

RC Housing Referral and Data Management System Overview
e  Project Objectives
e Structure, Project Phases, and Timeline
e  Expected Outcomes

The Advisory Committee Role

Establishing Terms of Reference

Next Steps

End of Meeting



