ADVISORY MEETING #1 JUNE 06 2020





Refugee Claimant Housing Referral and Data Management System Advisory Meeting #1

Monday June 8th 2020 1:30pm-3:00pm (Zoom)

1:30PM	Welcome & Territorial Acknowledgement
1:40PM	Advisory Committee Introductions
1:50PM	 RC Housing Referral and Data Management System Overview Project Objectives Structure, Project Phases, and Timeline Expected Outcomes
2:05PM	The Advisory Committee Role
2:20PM	Establishing Terms of Reference
2:50PM	Next Steps
3:00PM	End of Meeting